52 Inch 3 Blade Modern Ceiling Fan
Model No. CH-CF52IN-22WIND-3B
This 52” modern ceiling fan with 3 blades and integrated LED is designed specifically for medium or larger size
rooms 150-320SF. Ideal for bedrooms and living rooms. The integrated LED (non-dimmable) covered by
frosted glass will keep the home interior bright and inspired. The fan motor brings powerful airflow and quiet
operation. The fan has reversible function with 3 speeds to cool down your room during summer or help rotate
warm air down during winter to help reduce energy costs. Wall control included. Indoor dry locations.
Specifications:
Input Voltage: 120V Motor: AC; 153mm*15mm
Lighting Module: 22W LED, 3000K,
Non-dimmable
Finish: Satin/Brushed Nickel;
Matte Black
Certificates: cETLus Fan Speed: 3 speeds
No. Fan Blades 3 Blade Material: Plywood
Downrod: 6” Lens: Frosted Glass